AFTERSCHOOL

(Non-NJCS Students)
2022-2023 Fees

ENROLLMENT FEE
Kindergarten- 6" Grade $150.00

MONTHLY TUITION
Kindergarten- 6" Grade $250.00

LATE FEE RETURN CHECK FEE
$35.00 $35.00

New Jerusalem Afterschool operates during the hours of 2:50 p.m to 6:00 pm

Registration and Enrollment fees are non-refundable and nontransferable. Full
tuition is due by the 1% of each month. Late fees will be applied on the 6™ of each
month. New Jerusalem Christian School does not prorate fees.

168 Colonial Drive, Jackson, MS 39204 5708 Old Canton Road, Jackson, MS 39204
ALTA WOODS CAMPUS Phone: 769.216.3572 and Fax: 769.216.3547 NORTH CAMPUS Phone: 601.206.5844 and Fax: 601.206.5706



